Tripp Lite

A
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
POWER PROTECTION Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
e S— E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com

Model #: N052-012

12-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B

Highlights
o 19 in. rackmount ready

o EIA/TIA 2/32 spacing

o 110 type punchdown termination

W e

Description

Tripp Lite's Enhanced Category 5 Patch Panels offer you all the functionality and compatibility as any name brand. Each panel comes with 110-type
termination, while meeting and exceeding EIA/TIA TSB-40 Cat5e connecting hardware specifications. Color coded for both EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
installations. 12 ports ensure a wide range of plug-n-play options. The clear numbering on both the front and back of each panel gives you a quick
and easy way to identify cable runs and the high density 19in panel design will save you valuable space in on the rack. Tripp Lite warrants this

product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life.

Package Includes

o Catbe Patch Panel 568B-12 Port

Features

o Catbe

o UL approved

o Ports clearly numbered both on front and back

o Labels on front enable each port to be named

o Color coded label on back offers both EIA/TIA 568A & 568B wiring

o Metal frame

o EIA/TIA 2/32 spacing

o Rack mountable on a 19 rack (1U of space)

o Tripp Lite warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life

Specifications
CONNECTIONS
Connector A
(X12) RJ45 (FEMALE)

Ports 12


mailto:saleshelp@tripplite.com

Related Items

Patch Cables
N002-003-BK

N002-003-BL
N002-003-GN
N002-003-GY
N002-003-RD
N002-003-YW
N002-005-GY
N002-007-GY
N002-010-GY
N050-012
N052-024
N052-048
N060-002

N060-004

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at

3-ft. Black Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
3-ft. Blue Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
3-ft. Green Catbe 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
3-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
3-ft. Red Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
3-ft. Yellow Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
5-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
7-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
10-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable
12-Port Cat5e Wall Mount Patch Panel 568B
24-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B

48-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B

2U Wall-Mount Hinged Patch Panel Bracket

4U Wall-Mount Hinged Patch Panel Bracket

www.tripplite.com/en/products/model.cfm?txtModellD=2149.

©2009 Tripp Lite. All Rights Reserved.

Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]
Qty: [optional]

Qty: [optional]


http://www.tripplite.com/en/products/model.cfm?txtModelID=2149

