

Model #: N052-012

12-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B

Highlights

- 19 in. rackmount ready
- EIA/TIA 2/32 spacing
- 110 type punchdown termination



Description

Tripp Lite's Enhanced Category 5 Patch Panels offer you all the functionality and compatibility as any name brand. Each panel comes with 110-type termination, while meeting and exceeding EIA/TIA TSB-40 Cat5e connecting hardware specifications. Color coded for both EIA/TIA 568A & 568B installations. 12 ports ensure a wide range of plug-n-play options. The clear numbering on both the front and back of each panel gives you a quick and easy way to identify cable runs and the high density 19in panel design will save you valuable space in on the rack. Tripp Lite warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life.

Package Includes

• Cat5e Patch Panel 568B-12 Port

Features

- Cat5e
- UL approved
- Ports clearly numbered both on front and back
- Labels on front enable each port to be named
- Color coded label on back offers both EIA/TIA 568A & 568B wiring
- Metal frame
- EIA/TIA 2/32 spacing
- Rack mountable on a 19 rack (1U of space)
- Tripp Lite warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life

Specifications

CONNECTIONS	
Connector A	(X12) RJ45 (FEMALE)
Ports	12

Related Items

Patch Cables		
N002-003-BK	3-ft. Black Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-003-BL	3-ft. Blue Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-003-GN	3-ft. Green Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-003-GY	3-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-003-RD	3-ft. Red Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-003-YW	3-ft. Yellow Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-005-GY	5-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-007-GY	7-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N002-010-GY	10-ft. Gray Cat5e 350MHz Molded Patch Cable	Qty: [optional]
N050-012	12-Port Cat5e Wall Mount Patch Panel 568B	Qty: [optional]
N052-024	24-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B	Qty: [optional]
N052-048	48-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B	Qty: [optional]
N060-002	2U Wall-Mount Hinged Patch Panel Bracket	Qty: [optional]
N060-004	4U Wall-Mount Hinged Patch Panel Bracket	Qty: [optional]

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at www.tripplite.com/en/products/model.cfm?txtModelID=2149.

©2009 Tripp Lite. All Rights Reserved.